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SPECIFICATIONS
Type

Continuous power handling
Peak power handling
Frequency response
Nominal impedance
Sensitivity (2.83V/1m)
External diameter
Mounting cutout diameter
Mounting depth
Total depth

Kappa Perfect 500
5-1/4" (130mm) high-performance
2-way component speaker system

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2" (165mm) high-performance
2-way component speaker system

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) high-perfor-

mance 2-way component speaker system
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
3-1/2" (88mm) high-performance

midrange speaker
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)

SPÉCIFICATIONS
Type

Puissance admissible continue
Puissance admissible crête
Réponse en fréquence
Impédance nominale
Sensibilité (2.83V/1m)
Diamètre externe
Diamètre de découpe de montage
Profondeur totale
Profondeur de montage

Kappa Perfect 500
Kit éclaté 2 voies hautes performances

130 mm (5-1/4")
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
Kit éclatét 2 voies hautes performances

165 mm (6-1/2")
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
Kit éclaté 2 voies hautes performances

152 mm x 230 mm (6" x 9")

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
Haut-parleur médiums hautes
performances 88 mm (3-1/2")

75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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ESPECIFICACIONES
Tipo

Gestión de potencia máxima continua
Gestión de potencia pico
Intervalo de frecuencias
Impedancia nominal
Sensibilidad (2.83V/1m)
Diámetro externo
Diámetro de corte para montaje
Profundidad total
Profundidad de montaje

Kappa Perfect 500
Sistema de altavoces de componentes de dos
vías de 5-1/4" (130 mm) de alto rendimiento

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
Sistema de altavoces de componentes de dos
vías de 6-1/2" (165 mm) de alto rendimiento

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
Sistema de altavoces de componentes de dos vías
de 6" x 9" (152 mm x 230 mm) de alto rendimiento

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
Altavoz de rango medio de 3-1/2" (88 mm)

de alto rendimiento
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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ESPECIFICAÇÕES
Tipo

Potência contínua máxima
Potência máxima de pico
Resposta de frequência
Impedância nominal
Sensibilidade (2,83 V/1m)

Diâmetro externo
Diâmetro do corte de montagem
Profundidade de montagem

Profundidade total

Kappa Perfect 500
Sistema de alto-falantes multicomponente

2-way de alto desempenho de 5-1/4" (130 mm)
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
Sistema de alto-falantes multicomponente

2-way de alto desempenho de 6-1/2" (165 mm)
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
Sistema de alto-falantes multicomponente 2-way
de alto desempenho de 6" × 9" (152 × 230 mm)

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
Alto-falantes midrange de alto

desempenho de 3 1/2" (88 mm)
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN
Typ

Kontinuierliche Leistung
Spitzenleistung
Frequenzbereich
Nennimpedanz
Empfindlichkeit (2.83V/1m)

Äußerer Durchmesser
Montageausschnitt-Durchmesser
Montagetiefe
Gesamttiefe

Kappa Perfect 500

5-1/4" (130mm) High Performance Zwei-
Wege-Lautsprecher Komponentensystem

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2" (165mm) High Performance

Zwei-Wege-Lautsprecher Komponentensystem
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (230 mm) High Performance

Zwei-Wege-Lautsprecher Komponentensystem
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m

3-1/2" (88 mm) Hochleistungsmitteltöner

75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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SPECIFICHE
Descrizione

Tenuta in potenza continua
Tenuta in potenza, picco
Risposta in frequenza
Impedenza nominale
Sensibilità (2,83 V/1m)
Diametro esterno
Diametro foro per montaggio
Profondità totale
Profondità di montaggio

Kappa Perfect 500
Sistema a componenti a due vie ad alte

prestazioni da 130mm
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
Sistema a componenti a due vie ad alte

prestazioni da 165mm
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
Sistema a componenti a due vie ad alte

prestazioni da 6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm)
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
Diffusore midrange ad alte

prestazioni da 88mm
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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SPECIFICATIES
Type

Piekvermogen
Piekvermogen
Frequentiebereik
Nominale impedantie
Gevoeligheid (2.83V/1m)
Externe diameter
Diameter inbouw
Inbouwdiepte
Totaal diepte

Kappa Perfect 500
5-1/4" (130mm) hoogwaardig 2-weg

component luidsprekersysteem
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2" (165mm) hoogwaardig 2-weg

component luidsprekersysteem
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) hoogwaardig
2-weg component luidsprekersysteem

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
3-1/2" (88mm) hoogwaaridge

midrange luidspreker
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Тип

Постоянная мощность

Пиковая мощность

Эффективный рабочий диапазон частот

Номинальный импеданс

Чувствительность (2,83 В/1м)

Внешний диаметр

Диаметр выемки для установки

Глубина установки

Общая глубина

Kappa Perfect 500
130 мм (5 1/4 дюйма)

высокопроизводительная 2-режимная
компонентная система динамиков

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
165 мм (6 1/2 дюйма)

высокопроизводительная 2-режимная
компонентная система динамиков

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
152 х 230 мм (6 х 9 дюймов)

высокопроизводительная 2-режимная
компонентная система динамиков

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
88 мм (3 1/2 дюйма)

высокопроизводительный
СЧ динамик

75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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SPECIFIKATIONER
Typ

Effekt (kontinuerlig)
Effekt (peak)
Frekvensomfång
Nominell impedans
Känslighet (2,83 V/1m)
Ytterdiameter
Monteringshål
Monteringsdjup
Totalt djup

Kappa Perfect 500
5-1/4" (130mm) högpresterande 2-vägs

komponent högtalarsystem
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/4" (130mm) högpresterande 2-vägs

komponent högtalarsystem
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) högpresterande

2-vägs komponent högtalarsystem
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m

3-1/2" (88mm) högpresterande
mid-range högtalare

75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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DANE TECHNICZNE
Rodzaj

Moc (ciągła)

Moc (szczytowa)
Pasmo przenoszenia
Impedancja znamionowa
Efektywność (przy 2,83 V/1m)

Średnica zewnętrzna

Średnica wnęki do montażu

Głębokość montażowa

Całkowita głębokość

Kappa Perfect 500
Wysokowydajny system 2-drożnych głośników

komponentowych 5-1/4" (130 mm)
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
Wysokowydajny system 2-drożnych

głośników komponentowych 6-1/2" (165 mm)

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
Wysokowydajny system 2-drożnych głośników
komponentowych 6" x 9" (152 mm x 230 mm)

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
Wysokowydajny głośnik średniotonowy

3-1/2" (88 mm)
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)

P
ol
is
h

사양
타입
연속 파워 핸들링
최대 파워 핸들링
주파수 응답
공칭 임피던스
민감도(2.83V/1m)
외경
장착 컷아웃 직경
장착 깊이
총 깊이

Kappa Perfect 500
5-1/4인치(130mm) 고성능 양방향컴포넌트 스피커 시스템

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2인치(165mm) 고성능 양방향컴포넌트 스피커 시스템

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6 x 9인치(152 x 230mm) 고성능 양방향컴포넌트 스피커 시스템

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
3-1/2인치(88mm) 고성능 중간범위 스피커

75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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SPESIFIKASI
Tipe

Penanganan daya kontinu
Penanganan daya puncak
Respons frekuensi
Impedansi Nomimal
Sensitivitas (2,83V /1m)
Diameter eksternal
Diameter potongan dudukan
Kedalaman dudukan
Kedalaman total

Kappa Perfect 500
Sistem speaker komponen 2-jalur
performa tinggi 5-1/4" (130 mm)

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
Sistem speaker komponen 2-jalur
performa tinggi 6-1/2" (165 mm)

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
Sistem speaker komponen 2-jalur performa

tinggi 6" x 9" (152 mm x 230 mm)
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
Speaker midrange performa tinggi

3-1/2" (88 mm)
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)

B
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a

TEKNIK ÖZELLIKLER
Tip

Sürekli güç kullanımı

Tepe güç kullanımı

Frekans yanıtı

Nominal Empedans
Hassasiyet (2,83V/1m)
Dış çap

Montaj kesme çapı

Montaj derinliği

Toplam derinlik

Kappa Perfect 500
5-1/4" (130mm) yüksek performanslı

2 yollu bileşen hoparlör sistemi

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
 6-1/2" (165mm) yüksek performanslı

2 yollu bileşen hoparlör sistemi

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)

3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) yüksek

performanslı 2 yollu bileşen hoparlör sistemi

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
3-1/2" (88mm) yüksek performanslı

orta aralık hoparlör

75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)

Tu
rk
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h

SPESIFIKASJONER
Type

Kontinuerlig effekthåndtering
Toppeffekthåndtering
Frekvensrespons
Nominell impedans
Sensitivitet (2,83 V/1m)
Ekstern diameter
Monteringsdiameter
Monteringsdybde
Totaldybde

Kappa Perfect 500

5-1/4" (130mm) 2-veis komponenthøyttal-
ersystem med høy ytelse

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2" (165mm) 2-veis komponenthøyttal-

ersystem med høy ytelse
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) 2-veis

komponenthøyttalersystem med høy ytelse
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
3-1/2" (88mm) mellomtonehøyttaler med

høy ytelse
75W

300W
150Hz~10KHz

3.5 ohm
88dB

3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)

N
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TEKNISET TIEDOT
Tyyppi

Tehonkesto jatkuva
Tehonkesto huippu
Taajuusvaste
Nimellisimpedanssi
Herkkyys (2,83 V /1m)
Ulkoinen halkaisija
Asennusaukon halkaisija
Asennussyvyys
Kokonaissyvyys

Kappa Perfect 500
5-1/4" (130 mm) tehokas 2-suuntainen

komponenttikaiutinlaite
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2" (165 mm) tehokas 2-suuntainen

komponenttikaiutinlaite
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (152 mm x 230 mm) tehokas
2-suuntainen komponenttikaiutinlaite

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m
3-1/2" (88 mm) tehokas

keskialueäänikaiutin
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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SPECIFIKATIONER
Type

Kontinuerlig effekthåndtering
Spidsbelastning
Frekvensområde
Nominel impedans
Følsomhed (2,83 V/1m)
Udvendig diameter
Diameter for monteringsudskæring
Monteringsdybde
Samlet dybde

Kappa Perfect 500

5-1/4" (130 mm) højtydende 2-vejs
komponenthøjttalersystem

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2" (165 mm) højtydende 2-vejs

komponenthøjttalersystem

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900
6" x 9" (152 mm x 230 mm) højtydende 2-vejs

komponenthøjttalersystem

150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m

3-1/2" (88 mm) højtydende mellemtonehøjttaler

75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)

D
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仕様書
型

連続許容入力
ピーク許容入力
周波数特性
公称インピーダンス
感度(2.83V/1m)
外部直径
取り付けカットアウト直径
埋め込み寸法
トータルの寸法

Kappa Perfect 500

5-1/4インチ(130mm) ハイパフォーマンス・2ウェイ･コンポーネント･スピーカーシステム
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2インチ(165mm) ハイパフォーマンス・2ウェイ･コンポーネント･スピーカーシステム

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900

6x9インチ(152mmx230mm) ハイパフォーマンス・2ウェイ･コンポーネント･スピーカーシステム
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m

3-1/2インチ(88mm) ハイパフォーマンス･ミッドレンジスピーカー
75W

300W
150Hz~10KHz

3.5 ohm
88dB

3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)

Ja
pa

ne
se

规格
类型
连续功率承受能力
峰值功率承受能力
频率响应
标称阻抗
灵敏度 (2.83V/1m)
外径
安装切口直径
安装深度
总深度

Kappa Perfect 500

5-1/4" (130mm) 高性能二分频分体式扬声器系统
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600

6-1/2" (165mm) 高性能二分频分体式扬声器系统
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900

6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) 高性能二分频分体式扬声器系统
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m

3-1/2" (88mm) 高性能中频扬声器
75W
300W

150Hz~10KHz
3.5 ohm

88dB
3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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規格
類型
連續的功率處理
峰值的功率處理
頻率回應
標稱阻抗
敏感度 (2.83V /1m)
外徑
安裝開孔直徑
安裝深度
總深度

Kappa Perfect 500

5-1/4" (130mm) 高效能 2 路元件喇叭系統
100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

89dB
5-5/16"(134mm)

4-9/16"(115.6mm)
2-1/2"(63mm)

2-15/16"(74.6mm)

Kappa Perfect 600
6-1/2" (165mm) 高效能 2 路元件喇叭系統

100W
400W

60Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

90dB
6"(151mm)

5"(126.9mm)
2-7/8"(72.8mm)
3-7/16"(86.5mm)

Kappa Perfect 900

6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) 高效能2 路元件喇叭系統
150W
600W

40Hz~30KHz
3.5 ohm

91dB
9-3/8"x6-5/8"(238mm x 168mm)

8-1/2" x 5-3/4"(214mm x144.5mm)
3-3/8"(85.5mm)
3-7/8"(97.8mm)

Kappa Perfect 300m

3-1/2" (88mm) 高效能中頻喇叭
75W

300W
150Hz~10KHz

3.5 ohm
88dB

3-13/16"(95.8mm)
3-1/16"(77.4mm)
1-3/4"(43.7mm)

2"(49.8mm)
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